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
720 W. 4th St. Brick, 2/2/1. Water well  and Cellar. Price is $63,000.00.
Great location: 1111 W. 3rd Brick home 3/2/2 Big fenced yard. Price: $82,000.00 
reduced to $79,999.00.
24.426 Acres w/ irrigation well. 2/1 in need of TLC. $59,000.00
401 E. White St. 2/1  624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00
218 N. Sully St. 3/1  1152 sq. Ft. , carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00
Hitchin Post  HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $175,000.00 or Any 
Reasonable Off er. 
Prime Commercial Location100 S. Jeff erson St. Old Meat Market building and lots. 
UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $28,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES
Brick Large 3/2/2. Sits on 4 corner lots. 402 Railroad St. Hedley. Priced Below Donley 
Tax Appraisal. 
Vacation Cutie in Giles, TX. 1.27 ac., 1888 sq. ft., 3/2/1, and shop. Amazing price 
$65,000.
A little piece of paradise. Brick 2052 sq.ft. 3/3/2, sitting on 5 acres with two water wells. 
$150,000.00.
303 Adamson St: Brick, 2/2/2, sits on 3 corner lots. Price includes 3 Additional lots / 
storm cellar UNBELIEVABLE PRICE: $80,000
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216  sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $199,000.00.

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

-------------UNDER CONTRACT--------------

-------------UNDER CONTRACT--------------

FOR RENT: Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath mobile 
home. 718 South Hawley and 311 South 
Faker. 874-3934.

TexSCAN Week of                 
June 12, 2016

HOME BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY TO GET PAID DAILY, 
Great Home Business, Please call 
1-832-225-5005 first. Ask about $100 
cash referral! Fred 1-469-909-6624, 
fredcornell@legalshieldassociate.com, 
LegalShield, Independent Associate

LEGALS
SOCIAL SECURITY DISABIL ITY 
BENEFITS. Unable to work? Denied 
benefits? We Can Help! WIN or Pay 
Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon & Associates 
at 1-800-755-0168 to start your application 
today!

DRIVERS
ATTN: CDL Drivers- Avg. $60k+/yr, $2k 
Sign-On Bonus, Voted Best Fleet 2016, 
Love Your Job and Your Truck,  CDL-A Req- 
1-877-258-8782, www.drive4melton.com

PHONE/INTERNET
AT&T U-Verse Internet starting at $15/
month or TV & Internet starting at $49/month 
for 12 months with 1-year agreement. Call 
1-800-425-9081 to learn more.

EMPLOYMENT
Walk-in bathtub sales person wanted. 
$100,000+ $4,000/mo guaranteed. Sales 
experience required, Call Jerry Stewart at 
1-913-276-2143 Ewing Enterprises, LLC

SCHOOL/TRAINING
AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get 
started training as FAA certified Aviation 
Technician. Financial aid for qualified 
students. Job placement assistance. 
Aviat ion Inst i tu te of  Maintenance  
1-800-475-4102

HELP WANTED 
EARN $500 A DAY: Insurance Agents 
Needed-Leads, No Cold Calls-Commissions 
Paid Daily-Lifetime Renewals-Complete 
Training-Health & Dental Insurance-Life 
License Required. Call 1-888-713-6020

MEDICARE DEVICE
GOT KNEE PAIN?  Back Pain? Shoulder 
Pain? Get a pain-relieving brace - little or 
NO cost to you. Medicare Patients Call 
Health Hotline Now! 1-800-518-0173

ADVERTISING
Reach over 2-million readers for one low 
price in the Texas Statewide Advertising 
Network. Contact this newspaper or call 
1-512-477-6755

REAL ESTATE
21.73 acres, SouthEast of Eden. Deep 
earthern tank, great deer, dove, turkey and 
quail hunting. Mesquite, cedar, brush cover. 
$3477/down, $575/mo. (9.9%, 30-yrs.). 
1-800-876-9720. www.ranchenterprisesltd.
com

WALk-IN TUB
SAFE STEP WALK-IN Tub. Alert for 
Seniors. Bathroom falls can be fatal. 
Approved by Arthr i t is  Foundat ion. 
Therapeutic Jets. Less than 4 inch step-in. 
Wide door. Anti-Slip floors. American made. 
Installation included. Call 1-800-606-8052 
for $750 off.

Extend your advertising reach with TexSCAN, your Statewide Classified Ad Network.

NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We urge readers to use caution and when in doubt, 
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